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Cod: 97881768002003

Black counter-top refrigerated sushi display case 1566x410x360h mm with
intermediate shelf straight glass panes with incorporated motor and smooth
top

Description

Counter-top refrigerated sushi display case with intermediate shelf, smooth top, straight glass
panes and built-in motor. Refrigerated lower shelf and neutral upper shelf, Static refrigeration on
cold plate and upper evaporator, Upper Evaporator drainage tray, Drain hose in waiter's area,
Black glass frame and decoration, IP 65 protection cold light waterproof led lighting. Sliding
methacrylate doors.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1566x410x360 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione

Colore

Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

Electric
onyx black
50 Hz
R290
0.209 kW
+1+5°C
230V

2 Griglie
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