

Cod: 97881768002003

Black counter-top refrigerated sushi display case 1566x410x360h mm with intermediate shelf straight glass panes with incorporated motor and smooth top



Description

Counter-top refrigerated sushi display case with intermediate shelf, smooth top, straight glass panes and built-in motor. Refrigerated lower shelf and neutral upper shelf, Static refrigeration on cold plate and upper evaporator, Upper Evaporator drainage tray, Drain hose in waiter's area, Black glass frame and decoration, IP 65 protection cold light waterproof led lighting. Sliding methacrylate doors.

Dimensions

	Dimensioni esterne	1566x410x360 mm
--	--------------------	-----------------

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Colore	onyx black
Frequenza	50 Hz
Gas refrigerante	R290
Potenza Elettrica	0.209 kW
Temperatura d'esercizio	+1 +5 °C
Voltaggio	230 V

Standard equipment

In dota	zione	2 Griglie